International Talent Trophy 2022
Eindhoven, 18- - 20-3-2022

Programmanr. 21

Meisjes, 200m vrije slag

Jeugd 2 en jonger

19-3-2022 - 15:14 Startlijst
naam vereniging inschrijftijd

Serie 1 van 10

1 Fenna Greijn ZPC De Rog Weert NT 200900654

2 Lieze Anseeuw MEGA-zwemteam 3:38.19 MEGA/21343/10

3 Anouschka Henselmans Zpc Amersfoort 3:07.49 200702250

4 Fenne Metten Zpc Amersfoort 3 3:02.97 201000102

5 Sophie van Leent Blue Marlins (SG) 3:04.66 200800522

6 Kim Theuns Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging 3:10.01 200703322

7 Kaelyn Schouten Z&PV Nuenen NT 200903322
Serie 2 van 10

0 Lieve Verschoor Zpc Amersfoort 3 3:00.54 200800624

1 Juliette Sanders MEGA-zwemteam 2:58.20 MEGA/21258/09

2 Nele Cindy Radig SG Remscheid e.V. 2:55.00 433333

3 Lian Vonk Zpc Amersfoort 2:54.07 201001606

4 Marith Ewijk Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging 2:53.26 200801414

5 Esmaé de Gans Zpc Amersfoort 2 2:53.70 200900134

6 Laura Schlechter SG Remscheid e.V. 2:55.00 419797

7 Evelien Scholten Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging 2:57.49 200801784

8 Britt van der Ham Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging 2:59.51 200801320

9 Lara van den Hombergh Zpc Amersfoort 3:01.69 200802712
Serie 3van 10

0 Evelyn Harris Blue Marlins (SG) 2:52.10 200703250

1 Sterre Dietvorst Zpc Amersfoort 1 2:51.80 200900726

2 Lore Martelé MEGA-zwemteam 2:50.00 MEGA/21280/09

3 Evy de Bonte z.c De Schotejil 2:49.09 201000220

4 Mariia Kostina Blue Marlins (SG) 2:47.35 201002042

5 Nicole van Vianen Blue Marlins (SG) 2:48.15 200804304

6 Juna Acker SG Remscheid e.V. 2:50.00 420573

7 Julie van Nispen Z&PV Nuenen 2:51.03 200800290

8 Lene Margarete Schmid SG Remscheid e.V. 1 2:52.00 400193

9 Lore Borghs Zwemclub Geel 1 2:52.73 ZGEEL/21123/10
Serie 4 van 10

0 Thea Roed Blue Marlins (SG) 2:45.84 200900474

1 Daphne v.d. Slik z.c De Schotejil 2:44.98 200800554

2 Liselot van der Velden Z&PV Nuenen 2:42.75 200700456

3 Nieke Dovic Psv 3 2:41.06 200700238

4 Anouk Leurs Hellas-Glana 2:40.56 200900232

5 Liza Theuns Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging 2:40.99 200702172

6 Amilia Coesemans Zwemclub Geel 2:41.55 ZGEEL/21119/08

7 Daphne Damen Psv 2:43.77 200501536

8 Famke Franzen z.c De Schotejil 2:45.10 201000058

9 Hadewych Forschelen MNC Dordrecht 2:47.31 200903572
Serie 5van 10

0 Dominique Overduin z.c De Schotejil 2:39.45 200700172

1 Mila Schram MEGA zwemteam 2 2:38.61 MEGA/21296/10

2 Carice Forschelen MNC Dordrecht 2:37.64 200804338

3 Fenne Peters Psv 2:37.46 200601388

4 Elske van der Ven Psv 2:36.55 200800904

5 Delphine Larmuseau MEGA-zwemteam 2:36.75 MEGA/21350/07

6 Annedieke Scholte Blue Marlins (SG) 2:37.46 200701110

7 Trijntje de Geus De Stelle 2:38.50 200701046 NG

8 Arlyn Schouten Z&PV Nuenen 2:39.26 200900830

9 Viviénne Bosch Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging 2:40.23 200700796
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Serie 6 van 10

Thalia Meijer
Laura van Lierop
Ine Oosterlynck
Sien Dries

Ayco Strobbe
Cato Tulen

Flora Szili-Torok
Lieselot Leyten
Caroline van Rooij
Senna Rijnbeek
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Serie 7 van 10

o

Valerie van der Velden
Paulien Present

Vera Wassink

Fenna Zusterzeel
Suus Bontrup

Maud van Zwienen
Lena Bey

Amelie Keulards

Olivia Heijl

Phyllis Legein
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Serie 8 van 10

Livia Groenewegen
Nora De Maeyer
Martha Berten
Norah Dillen
Madoline Held
Liselotte Lagey
Emma-Leigh Barkhuis
Lyke Buscop

Noor Huens

Anna Klomp
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Serie 9 van 10

Alina Verga
Yara Mels

Fay Boxum
Robin Vermeulen
Aisha Nobels
Hylcke de Beer
Sara Martelé
Suze Creemers
Ece Ongoren
Myrthe Vos

o
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Serie 10 van 10

Maaike Ooms

Anique Hazebroek

Marte Hieke van der Kamp
Nynke Boerefijn

Bridget Vermeer

Sara Korthuis

Lie Mattheeuws

Marin Wieling

Esmée Mulder

Marthe Vanheuverbeke

o
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MNC Dordrecht
Psv 2
MEGA-zwemteam
Zwemclub Geel
MEGA-zwemteam
Swol 1894 1

Blue Marlins (SG) 1
Zwemclub Geel
Psv 2

Zpc Amersfoort 2

Psv 3

MEGA zwemteam 1

Zpc Amersfoort 2

ZPC De Rog Weert

Psv 3

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande 1
Wfr.-Delphin Eschweiler
Zpc Amersfoort 3

MEGA zwemteam 1

Psv 3

Psv 1

MEGA-zwemteam

Racing Swimming Club Mechelen
Zwemclub Geel 1

Blue Marlins (SG)

Zwemclub Geel

Psv 2

z.c De Schotejil

MEGA zwemteam 2

Swol 1894

Blue Marlins (SG) 1
Psv

Swol 1894

Blue Marlins (SG) 1
z.c De Schotejil
Psv 1

MEGA zwemteam 2
OC Eindhoven

Blue Marlins (SG)
Psv 1

Zpc Amersfoort 2
Zpc Amersfoort 1
Orca l

Zpc Amersfoort 1
OC Eindhoven
TriVia

MEGA zwemteam 1
Zpc Amersfoort 3
Swol 1894

MEGA zwemteam 2

2:35.08
2:33.86
2:32.66
2:32.06
2:31.20
2:31.87
2:32.41
2:33.44
2:33.97
2:35.33

2:30.89
2:29.97
2:29.87
2:29.52
2:29.47
2:29.49
2:29.60
2:29.94
2:30.63
2:31.19

2:28.30
2:25.83
2:25.63
2:24.84
2:23.76
2:24.03
2:24.89
2:25.78
2:26.66
2:28.51

2:22.80
2:21.98
2:21.55
2:20.57
2:18.25
2:18.91
2:20.94
2:21.80
2:22.55
2:23.71

2:16.99
2:13.07
2:11.61
2:09.61
2:04.96
2:06.49
2:10.70
2:12.95
2:16.02
2:17.34

200704048
200700810
MEGA/21153/08
ZGEEL/21072/07
MEGA/21195/06
200701946
200800114
ZGEEL/21044/07
200505176
200901480

200600860
MEGA/21245/10
200604976
201000008
200601766
200703734
364016
200501760
MEGA/21227/07
200801396

200700244
MEGA/21228/06
RSCM/21049/05
ZGEEL/21099/08
200503412
ZGEEL/21134/06
200505228
200500552
MEGA/21252/09
200600006

200603112
200700232
200900060
200700412
200501710
200700006
MEGA/21150/07
200700738
200903862
200601684

200801580
200502196
200500218
200700114
200501766
200600494
MEGA/21053/05
200501220
200800038
MEGA/21273/05

NG

NG

NG
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